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Sample Size: 1520 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 23rd - 24th February 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of | Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab UKIP| Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1520 | X X X X 4521363 295 | 735| 782 |181 |383 | 521 |432] 866 | 652 195 492 324 375 133
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Which of the following best reflects your view?
Some MPs continuing to do second jobs like medicine, law
or running a business keeps them in touch with ordinary =, 6 | 35 15 25 23|33 19 23|24 28 |36 34 21 21| 27 26 | 22 28 2% 27 24
people, and is better than having a House of Commons
made up of just full-time politicians
MPs should be working full-time on their main job
representing their constituency, they are already well paid =, o | 55 76 g2 64|58 72 63|67 54 |43 48 67 70| 62 58| 62 58 64 57 67
and MPs taking second jobs risks conflicts of interest or
corruption
Neither 8 5 4 3 6 6 3 2 6 4 6 9 5 4 3 5 5 3 6 4 6 1
Don't know 8 9 6 6 4 7 7 8 8 5 12 12 13 7 5 7 11 13 8 6 9 8
Would you support or oppose a ban on MPs from
holding second jobs?
Supportaban 56 54 4 69 56 58| 47 68 57 62 46 36 42 60 64| 55 53 56 51 57 51 64
Oppose aban 25 28 39 16 28 28|36 17 24 27 29 40 31 25 22| 29 27 25 31 26 28 23
Don't know 19 18 16 15 16 14| 17 15 19 11 25 24 26 15 14| 17 21 19 18 17 21 14
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